E B T 7 2 0  S e r i e s
E l e c t r o n i c
B a l a n c i n g  To o l s
EBT720
The new Alnor EBT720 is one of the most advanced, versatile, and
easy-to-use air balancing tools on the market today. With a variety
of best in class probes it will become the everyday tool of the test
and balance technicians.

specifications are subject to change without notice. ]
A l n o r ® E B T 7 2 0  a n d  E B T 7 2 1
ordering information
model number description
EBT720-A1 Manometer with carrying case, 4 AA size rechargeable NiMH batteries, external battery charger, AC adaptor, 18" Pitot probe,
2 Static Pressure probes, 16 ft. Neoprene tubing, CompuDat™ PC downloading software, NIST-traceable calibration certificate,
and manual
EBT720-X1 -A1plus 16-point Velocity Matrix with telescoping handle
EBT720-O1 -X1 plus Temperature Probe
EBT720-Z1 -O1 plus Relative Humidity/Temperature probe, Air Flow Probe
EBT721-A1 2' x 2' air capture hood/frame/base, Manometer, 4 AA size rechargeable NiMH batteries, external battery charger, AC Adaptor,
18" Pitot probe, 2 Static Pressure probes, 16 ft. Neoprene tubing, Wheeled luggage style carrying case, NIST-traceable calibra-
tion certificate, CompuDat PC downloading software, and manual.
EBT721-X1 -A1 plus 16-point Velocity Matrix with telescoping handle
EBT721-O1 -X1 plus Temperature Probe
EBT721-Z1 -O1 plus Relative Humidity/Temperature probe, Air Flow Probe
Note: For EBT720 or 721 with European AC adapter, change to –A2, -X2, -02, -Z2
For EBT720 or 721 with UK AC adapter, change to –A3, -X3, -03, -Z3
For EBT720 or 721 with Australian AC adapter, change to –A4, -X4, -04, -Z4
TSI, Alnor Products